Recei ved: 09/ 18/ 2009

PSC No: 19 - Electricity
Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation
Initial Effective Date: October 17, 2009

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8 (Cont’d)

LARGE GENERAL SERVICE - TIME-OF-USE RATE

METER CHARGES:
The following charges are applicable to a customer taking service under this Service Classification.

Meter Ownership Charge:

Metering Voltage

Secondary

Substation

Primary

Sub Transmission — Industrial
Sub Transmission — Commerical
Transmission

Meter Service Charge:

Metering Voltage

Secondary

Substation

Primary

Sub Transmission - Industrial
Sub Transmission — Commerical
Transmission

Meter Data Service Charge (meter reading):

Metering Voltage

Secondary

Substation

Primary

Sub Transmission — Industrial
Sub Transmission — Commercial
Transmission

$18.37
$18.44
$19.52
$20.66
$19.59
$21.12

$29.17
$29.80
$31.41
$40.32
$31.60
$46.06

$2.23
$2.08
$2.09
$4.13
$1.89
$5.79

St at us: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 09/26/2010

Leaf No. 195.1
Revision: 5
Superseding Revision: 1

ISSUED BY: JamesA. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New Y ork

Cancel | ed by suppl enment No. 36 effective 09/25/2010

Suspended to 09/26/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0717. See Supplement No. 35. Th e suppl enent
Suspended to 08/ 14/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0717. See Suppl enent No. 33. Th e suppl enent
Suspended to 02/14/2010 by order in Case 09-E-0717. See Suppl enent No. 32. Th e suppl erment

filin
filin
filin

g date was 07/29/ 2010
g date was 02/08/ 2010
g date was 10/ 15/ 2009



