Received: 09/18/2009 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 09/26/2010

PSC No: 19 - Electricity

Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation

Revision: 5

Initial Effective Date: October 17, 2009

Leaf No. 195.1

Revision: 5

Superseding Revision: 1

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8 (Cont'd)

LARGE GENERAL SERVICE - TIME-OF-USE RATE

METER CHARGES:

The following charges are applicable to a customer taking service under this Service Classification.

Meter Ownership Charge:

<u>Metering V</u>	<u>oltage</u>	
Secondary		\$18.37
Substation		\$18.44
Primary		\$19.52
Sub Transmission – Industrial		\$20.66
Sub Transmission – Commerical		\$19.59
Trans	smission	\$21.12
Meter Service Ch	arge:	
Metering V	<u>'oltage</u>	
Secon	ndary	\$29.17
Substation		\$29.80
Primary		\$31.41
Sub Transmission - Industrial		\$40.32
Sub Transmission – Commerical		\$31.60
Trans	smission	\$46.06
Matar Data Sarvi	as Charge (motor reading):	

Meter Data Service Charge (meter reading):

Metering Voltage

Secondary	\$2.23
Substation	\$2.08
Primary	\$2.09
Sub Transmission – Industrial	\$4.13
Sub Transmission – Commercial	\$1.89
Transmission	\$5.79

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York